LAGOON 400 -2012 BUILT

Equipment:
LAGOON 400- 2012 built, 4 double +2 single cab, 4wc + 2 wc:

2019 Battened main sail & 2019 roller genoa, A/C, Generator Whisper power 9KWA,
generator hours 2000, steering wheel, electric windlass, deck shower, wind
instruments, bimini top, GPS, 2019 Plotter Raymarine 8 inch, 2 x engines Yanmar
40hp, 3200 engine hours, cockpit teak, Autopilot, MP3 player, CD player, 2 electric
fridges, warm water, outboard with dinghy, full set of electronic instruments,
complete safety & galley equipment, fans in cabins and in saloon, hydraulic gangway
Besenzoni.




Specifications

Type of main sail:
Type of genoa:
Year of built:
Berths:

Cabins:

Heads:

(LOA)Length over all (m):

Displacement:
Beam:

Draft:

Fuel tank (It):
Water tank (1t):
Engine:

Engine hours:
Bimini:

A/C:

Generator:
Autopilot:

GPS

VHF:

Plotter:
Electric windlass:
Deck shower:
Electric fridge:

Sound system:

Hydraulic gangway:

Dinghy:

Extras:

Battened 2019
Furling 2019
2012

10

4+2

4+2

11.97

10.34

7.25

1.21

300

2x200

2 x 40hp Yanmar
3200

v

v
Whisper power 9KWA, generator hours 2000

AN A A&

2

CD player

v Besenzoni
v

Fans in cabins and saloon, cockpit teak, solar panel 1
x 150W






















