## LAGOON 400 -2012 BUILT

## **Equipment:**

LAGOON 400- 2012 built, 4 double +2 single cab, 4wc + 2 wc:

2019 Battened main sail & 2019 roller genoa, A/C, Generator Whisper power 9KWA, generator hours 2000, steering wheel, electric windlass, deck shower, wind instruments, bimini top, GPS, 2019 Plotter Raymarine 8 inch, 2 x engines Yanmar 40hp, 3200 engine hours, cockpit teak, Autopilot, MP3 player, CD player, 2 electric fridges, warm water, outboard with dinghy, full set of electronic instruments, complete safety & galley equipment, fans in cabins and in saloon, hydraulic gangway Besenzoni.



<b>Specifications</b>	
Type of main sail:	Battened 2019
Type of genoa:	Furling 2019
Year of built:	2012
Berths:	10
Cabins:	4 + 2
Heads:	4 + 2
(LOA)Length over all (m):	11.97
Displacement:	10.34
Beam:	7.25
Draft:	1.21
Fuel tank (lt):	300
Water tank (lt):	2x200
Engine:	2 x 40hp Yanmar
Engine hours:	3200
Bimini:	✓
A/C:	$\checkmark$
Generator:	Whisper power 9KWA, generator hours 2000
Autopilot:	$\checkmark$
GPS	✓
VHF:	$\checkmark$
Plotter:	✓
Electric windlass:	✓
Deck shower:	✓
Electric fridge:	2
Sound system:	CD player
Hydraulic gangway:	√ Besenzoni
Dinghy:	✓
Extras:	Fans in cabins and saloon, cockpit teak, solar panel 1 $x150W$













